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2. 0CT 200
TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
First Year B.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2021 Pattern)

Semester -1l (Backlog)
Time: - 01:30 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
15-10-2024 Tuesday CC 201 Food Production 11
16-10-2024 Wednesday CC 202 Food and Beverage Service II
17-10-2024 Thursday CC203 Accommodation Operations I

DSE 204 A Basic French
18-10-2024 Friday
DSE 204 B Computer Fundamentals
21-10-2024 Monday AECC 205 Communication Skills - English
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Second Year B.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2021 Pattern)
Semester - III (Backlog)

Time: Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
11-11-2024 Monday CE 301 Food Production III
12-11-2024 Tuesday CC 302 Food and Beverage Service III
13-11-2024 Wednesday CC 303 Accommodation Operations II

DSE 304 A Hotel Maintenance
14-11-2024 Thursday

DSE 304 B Soft Skills Management
18-11-2024 Monday GE 305 Introduction to Tourism

Semester - IV (Backlog)

Industrial Training Examination will be Conducted by Training and Placement

Department.
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Date: J] ,I DCT 2024

TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024

Third Year B.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2021 Pattern)
Semester V
Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
05-11-2024 Tuesday CC501 Food Production - IV
06-11-2024 | Wednesday €C502 F&B Service - IV
07-11-2024 Thursday CC 503 Accommodation Operations- I11
GE504 A Personalltyé)eveloprlnen.t and Business
08-11-2024 Friday ommunication
GE 504 B Life Skills
Semester VI (Backlog)
Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM
Date Day Course Code Course Name
15-10-2024 Tuesday SEC 601 Entrepreneurship Development
GE 603A Specialization Advanced Baking
16-10-2024 | Wednesday GE 603B Specialization Bar Tending
GE 603C Specialization Accommodations Management
DSE 605A Customer Relationship Management
17-10-2024 Thursday
DSE 605 B Meeting Incentives Conventions and Exhibition
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